Year

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2019-20

Industry Course SLO DA Review Schedule

SLO 3 - DA

USE t

SLO 17 - DA

SLO 20 - DA

SLO 4 - DA
SLO5-DA,SLO7-DA
SLO 8 -DA,SLO 19-DA

SL0 1, 2,9, 10, 18 - DA
SLO 14 - DA

SLO 6, 12, 13, 15, 16 - DA
SLO 11 - DA

Faculty | Date of Review |

All 20 SLOs covered over the four semesters - SLO DA reviews on a two year cycle.

2021-22

2021-22

2022-23

2022-23

2023-24

SLO 3 - DA

SLO 20 - DA

SLO 17 - DA

SLO 20 - DA

SLO 4 - DA
SLO5-DA,SLO7-DA
SLO 8-DA,SLO 19-DA

SLO 1, 2,9, 10, 18 - DA
SLO 14 - DA

SLO 6, 12, 13, 15, 16 - DA
SLO 11 - DA

SLO 3 -DA

Courses
J1 BCN 3730 Wehle
11 BCN 3224C Sullivan
1 BCN 3431C Shanker
11 BCN 3255C Gheisari
J1 BCN 3027C Franz
12 BCN 3611 Liu
J2 BCN 3521 Walters
12 BCN 3223 Muszynski
J2 BCN 3700 Cook
12 BCN 1582 Sharston
S1 BCN 4510 Russell
S1 BCN 4612 Cox/Minch
S1 BCN 4720 Russell
S1 BCN 4423 Pesantes
S2 BCN 4787 Franz
S2 BCN 4753 Walters
S2 BCN 4709 Sullivan
S2 BCN 3281 Costin
J1 BCN 3730 Wehle
J1 BCN 3224C Sullivan
J1 BCN 3431C Shanker
J1 BCN 3255C Gheisari
1 BCN 3027C Franz
12 BCN 3611 Liu
J2 BCN 3521 Walters
J2 BCN 3223 Muszynski
J2 BCN 3700 Pesantes
12 BCN 1582 Sharston
S1 BCN 4510 Russell
S1 BCN 4612 Alwisy
S1 BCN 4720 Russell
S1 BCN 4423 Jeelani
S2 BCN 4787 Franz
S2 BCN 4753 Walters
S2 BCN 4709 Sullivan
S2 BCN 3281 Costin
11 BCN 3730 Wehle
1 BCN 3224C Sullivan

2/20/2018
2/20/2018
2/20/2018
2/20/2018
2/20/2018

2/13/2019
2/13/2019
2/13/2019
2/27/2019
2/13/2019

10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020

11/5/2020
11/5/2020
11/5/2020
11/5/2020

Fall 2021
Fall 2021
Fall 2021
Fall 2021
Fall 2021

Spring 2022
Spring 2022
Spring 2022
Spring 2022
Spring 2022

Fall 2022
Fall 2022
Fall 2022
Fall 2022

Spring 2023
Spring 2023
Spring 2023
Spring 2023

Fall 2023
Fall 2023



2023-24

2024-25

2024-25

2025-26

2025-26

2026-27

2026-27

SLO 20 - DA

SLO 17 - DA

SLO 20 - DA

SLO 4 - DA
SLO5-DA,SLO 7 - DA
SLO 8 -DA,SLO 19 - DA

SLO 1, 2,9,10,18-DA
SLO 14 - DA

SLO 6,12, 13, 15,16 - DA
SLO 11 - DA

SLO 3 -DA

SLO 20 - DA

SLO 17 - DA

SLO 20 - DA

SLO 4 - DA
SLO5-DA,SLO 7 - DA
SLO 8- DA, SLO 19 - DA

SLO 1, 2,9, 10, 18-DA
SLO 14 - DA

SLO 6,12, 13, 15,16 - DA
SLO 11 - DA

11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12

S1
S1
S1
S1

S2
S2
S2
S2

11
1
11
1
11

J2
12
J2
12
J2

S1
S1
S1
S1

S2
S2
S2
S2

BCN 3431C
BCN 3255C
BCN 3027C

BCN 3611
BCN 3521
BCN 3223
BCN 3700
BCN 1582

BCN 4510
BCN 4612
BCN 4720
BCN 4423

BCN 4787
BCN 4753
BCN 4709
BCN 3281

BCN 3730

BCN 3224C
BCN 3431C
BCN 3255C
BCN 3027C

BCN 3611
BCN 3521
BCN 3223
BCN 3700
BCN 1582

BCN 4510
BCN 4612
BCN 4720
BCN 4423

BCN 4787
BCN 4753
BCN 4709
BCN 3281

Shanker
Gheisari
Franz

Liu
Walters
Muszynsk
Pesantes
Sharston

Russell
Alwisy
Russell
Jeelani

Franz
Walters
Sullivan
Costin

Wehle
Sullivan
Shanker
Gheisari
Franz

Liu
Walters
Muszynsk
Pesantes
Sharston

Russell
Alwisy
Russell
Jeelani

Franz
Walters
Sullivan
Costin

Fall 2023
Fall 2023
Fall 2023

Spring 2024
Spring 2024
Spring 2024
Spring 2024
Spring 2024

Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024

Spring 2025
Spring 2025
Spring 2025
Spring 2025

Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025

Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026

Fall 2026
Fall 2026
Fall 2026
Fall 2026

Spring 2027
Spring 2027
Spring 2027
Spring 2027



Resulting Action

See minutes
See minutes
See minutes
See minutes
See minutes

See minutes
See minutes
See minutes
See minutes
See minutes

See Minutes
See Minutes
See Minutes
See Minutes

See Minutes
See Minutes
See Minutes
See Minutes

See Minutes
See Minutes
See Minutes
See Minutes
See Minutes

Follow-up
Faculty considerations / none required
Faculty considerations / none required
Faculty considerations / none required
Faculty considerations / none required
Faculty considerations / none required

Faculty considerations / none required
Faculty considerations / none required
Faculty considerations / none required
Faculty considerations / none required
Faculty considerations / none required

Faculty considerations / none required
Faculty considerations / none required
Faculty considerations / none required
Faculty considerations / none required

Faculty considerations / none required
Faculty considerations / none required
Faculty considerations / none required
Faculty considerations / none required

Faculty considerations / none required
Faculty considerations / none required
Faculty considerations / none required
Faculty considerations / none required
Faculty considerations / none required



